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notowanie z dnia

Artur Morgan Project, G.Kupczyk 3x
Brodka -
Manic Street Preachers -
Hurts -
E.Iglesias, Nicole Scherzinger
Dzem -
Kasia Kowalska -
Acid Drinkers, Ania Brachaczek -
Linkin Park -
Skunk Anansie -

Skunk Anansie -
Alice in Chains -
Martyna Jakubowicz, Zona Lota -
Sting -
Cuba de Zoo -
G.Turnau, S.Karpiel-Butecka
Shakira, Dizzee Rascal -
Perfect -
Andrzej Piaseczny -
Mairess -

Kumka Olik -
Rihanna =
Kings Of Leon -
Lady Antebellum -
Caro Emerald -
Malgorzata Ostrowska -
Patrycja Markowska -
Santana, India.Arie, Yo-Yo Ma -
James Blunt -
Eric Clapton -

na rozbiegu:

Michael Jackson, Akon -
Ania -
Natalia Kukulska -
Madcon, Ameerah -
Red Box -
Agnieszka Chylinska -
Caoma -
Alphaville -
Pustki -
Elektryczne Gitary -

radio erkury

POZNAN
PROCA.

04.12.10

Be my dream

Granda

(It's not war) Just the end of love
Wonderful life

Heartbeat

Do przodu

Twoj czas

Love shack

Waiting for the end

My ugly boy

Over the love

Lesson learned

Niech pionie

Every little thing she does is magic
Czarne auto

Na plazach Zanzibaru

Loca

Raz po raz (strasza nas)

Sniadanie do %ézka

Betrayed

Niepoprawnie kolorowych snéw
Only girl (in the world)
Radioactive

Need you now

A night like this

Szpilki — taka mnie chcesz
Hallo, hallo (nie zaiuje)
While my guitar gently weeps
Stay the night

Autumn leaves

Hold my hand

Silent sigh

Wiernosé¢ jest nudna

Freeky like me

The sign

Niebo

F.T.M.0. (Feel the music’s over)

I die for you today

Lugola

Dywizjon 303 (Angielki za nimi szalaily)

Emisia w SOBOTY 19'-22%
e-mail: lista@radiomerkury.pl
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8 a
4 a-
9 a-
17 a
7 b-
3 a
2 a-
12 a
5 a-
17 a

6 a
5a
2 a-
9a
9 a-
1 a-
3b
9 a
1 a-
5 a

6 a
1lb
8 a
3 a-
10 a-
2 a
1 a-
7 a-
7 a-
3 a



